
 

 

 

A  B  C  D  E  F  G  H  
         Vault              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.150  34.100  Madalynn Clark  5056  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
2  9.000  33.800  Rachel D'Amico  5030  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gym Dandy's  
3  8.850  33.925  Morgan Rinas  5062  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
4  8.775  32.425  Samantha Kyle  5038  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gymsport  
5-T  8.725  34.850  Sara Orlowski  5061  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
6-T  8.725  31.875  Malaikah Kazi  5068  5  Lvl 5: 12  Trinity  
         ==========================              
7  8.600  32.975  Mackenzie Flores  5046  5  Lvl 5: 12  LEGS  
8  8.550  32.075  Danielle Laverdure  5057  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
9  8.350  28.300  Taylor Gauthier  5008  5  Lvl 5: 12  GC2  
10  8.275  33.375  Jaidyn Ramirez  5013  5  Lvl 5: 12  GGAC  
11  8.025  32.250  Katherine Ergil  5003  5  Lvl 5: 12  Eagle Gymnastics  
                        
         Bars              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.475  34.850  Sara Orlowski  5061  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
2  8.325  32.975  Mackenzie Flores  5046  5  Lvl 5: 12  LEGS  
3  8.100  33.800  Rachel D'Amico  5030  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gym Dandy's  
4  7.650  32.250  Katherine Ergil  5003  5  Lvl 5: 12  Eagle Gymnastics  
5  7.500  34.100  Madalynn Clark  5056  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
6  7.450  33.925  Morgan Rinas  5062  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
         ==========================              
7  7.300  33.375  Jaidyn Ramirez  5013  5  Lvl 5: 12  GGAC  
8  7.225  32.075  Danielle Laverdure  5057  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
9  7.000  31.875  Malaikah Kazi  5068  5  Lvl 5: 12  Trinity  
10  6.900  32.425  Samantha Kyle  5038  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gymsport  
11  6.750  28.300  Taylor Gauthier  5008  5  Lvl 5: 12  GC2  
                        
         Beam              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  8.725  33.925  Morgan Rinas  5062  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
2  8.650  34.850  Sara Orlowski  5061  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
3  8.450  33.375  Jaidyn Ramirez  5013  5  Lvl 5: 12  GGAC  
4  8.400  34.100  Madalynn Clark  5056  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
5  8.250  32.425  Samantha Kyle  5038  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gymsport  
6  8.025  32.250  Katherine Ergil  5003  5  Lvl 5: 12  Eagle Gymnastics  
         ==========================              
7  7.900  32.075  Danielle Laverdure  5057  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
8  7.550  33.800  Rachel D'Amico  5030  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gym Dandy's  
9  7.400  31.875  Malaikah Kazi  5068  5  Lvl 5: 12  Trinity  
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10  7.250  32.975  Mackenzie Flores  5046  5  Lvl 5: 12  LEGS  
11  6.600  28.300  Taylor Gauthier  5008  5  Lvl 5: 12  GC2  
                        
         Floor              
Place  Ave Score  AA Total  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  9.350  33.375  Jaidyn Ramirez  5013  5  Lvl 5: 12  GGAC  
2  9.150  33.800  Rachel D'Amico  5030  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gym Dandy's  
3  9.050  34.100  Madalynn Clark  5056  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
4  9.000  34.850  Sara Orlowski  5061  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
5  8.900  33.925  Morgan Rinas  5062  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
6  8.800  32.975  Mackenzie Flores  5046  5  Lvl 5: 12  LEGS  
         ==========================              
7  8.750  31.875  Malaikah Kazi  5068  5  Lvl 5: 12  Trinity  
8  8.550  32.250  Katherine Ergil  5003  5  Lvl 5: 12  Eagle Gymnastics  
9  8.500  32.425  Samantha Kyle  5038  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gymsport  
10  8.400  32.075  Danielle Laverdure  5057  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
11  6.600  28.300  Taylor Gauthier  5008  5  Lvl 5: 12  GC2  
                        
         All Around              
Place  AA Total  Hi Sc  Name  Num  Level  Age  Team  
1  34.850  9.000  Sara Orlowski  5061  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
2  34.100  9.150  Madalynn Clark  5056  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
3  33.925  8.900  Morgan Rinas  5062  5  Lvl 5: 12  Perfect 10  
4  33.800  9.150  Rachel D'Amico  5030  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gym Dandy's  
5  33.375  9.350  Jaidyn Ramirez  5013  5  Lvl 5: 12  GGAC  
6  32.975  8.800  Mackenzie Flores  5046  5  Lvl 5: 12  LEGS  
         ==========================              
7  32.425  8.775  Samantha Kyle  5038  5  Lvl 5: 12  Gymsport  
8  32.250  8.550  Katherine Ergil  5003  5  Lvl 5: 12  Eagle Gymnastics  
9  32.075  8.550  Danielle Laverdure  5057  5  Lvl 5: 12  Off Limits  
10  31.875  8.750  Malaikah Kazi  5068  5  Lvl 5: 12  Trinity  
11  28.300  8.350  Taylor Gauthier  5008  5  Lvl 5: 12  GC2  

 


